ChargePoint Pricing
info@nationalcarcharging.com 866-996-6387 x700
Order Code Description  Retail  Arlington
County Price  Discount
CT4011-GW1 Single bollard gateway  $         5,010  $         3,707 26%
CT4013-GW1 Single wall-mount gateway  $         4,505  $         3,334 26%
CT4021-GW1 Dual bollard gateway 7,210$           $         5,335 26%
CT4023-GW1 Dual wall-mount gateway 6,705$           $         4,962 26%

ChargePoint Pricing
info@nationalcarcharging.com 866-996-6387 x700
Order Code Description  Retail  Arlington
County Price  Discount
CPE250C-625-CCS1-CHD
CP Express 250 Station (62.5 kW) includes Express 250 Station, 2x power
Modules, 1x CCS1 cable, 1x CHAdeMO cable and software upgrade token for
Express 250 to increase max power from 50 kW to 62.5 kW
40,800$         $       36,720 10%
CPE250C-625-CCS1-200A-CHD
ChargePoint Express 250 Station (62.5 kW) - includes Express 250 Station, 2x
Power Modules, 1x CCS1 200A cable, 1x CHAdeMO cable, North America
Modem/SIM. cUL and UL listed. Requires CPE250-CMT. Include (1) CPE250-
CMT on orders for this station.
40,800$         $       36,720 10%
CPE250-CMT-IMPERIAL
Concrete Mounting Template for Express DC Stations. Base Mounting template
designed for CP250 and Express Plus Stations. This template is used to align
conduits and mounting bolts. This template is to be installed into the foundation
before the concrete pad is poured.
 $               -    $               -    n/a
CPE250-PAIRINGKIT-F The kit required for each CPE250 station that is to be installed in a paired
configuration. One kit per station.  $            500  $            450 10%
CPE250-4/0LUGS-F 4/0 T&B lugs used in pairing of CPE250. Includes 4 lugs per pack. One pack
per station  $               -    $               -   10%
CPE250-3/0LUGS-F 3/0 T&B lugs used in pairing of CPE250. Includes 4 lugs per pack. One pack
per station  $               -    $               -   10%
CPE SOFTWARE (each dispenser must have a software plan purchased) Add -REN-# for renewals
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-DC-1 Commercial CP Network Plan for DCFC, 1-year prepaid 560$              $            543 3%
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-DC-2 Commercial CP Network Plan for DCFC, 2-years prepaid 1,000$           $            970 3%
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-DC-3 Commercial CP Network Plan for DCFC, 3-years prepaid 1,410$           $         1,368 3%
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-DC-4 Commercial CP Network Plan for DCFC, 4-years prepaid 1,820$           $         1,765 3%
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-DC-4 Commercial CP Network Plan for DCFC, 5-years prepaid 2,210$           $         2,144 3%
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-DC-1 Enterprise CP Network Plan for DCFC, 1-year prepaid 960$              $            931 3%
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-DC-2 Enterprise CP Network Plan for DCFC, 2-year prepaid 1,714$           $         1,663 3%
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-DC-3 Enterprise CP Network Plan for DCFC, 3-year prepaid 2,418$           $         2,345 3%
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-DC-4 Enterprise CP Network Plan for DCFC, 4-year prepaid 3,120$           $         3,026 3%
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-DC-5 Enterprise CP Network Plan for DCFC, 5-year prepaid 3,788$           $         3,674 3%
CPE INSTALLATION & ACTIVATION (per station)
NCC ACTIVATION Activation and Configuration by NCC 349$              $               -   100%
CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE Activation and Configuration by ChargePoint 349$              $            314 10%
CPE250-NEW-PAIRED-INSTALLVALID
For a new CPE250 paired installation, the CPE250-NEW-PAIRED-
INSTALLVALID will have a ChargePoint O&M partner install both CPE250